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Bus 3520 Costa da Caparica (Terminal) - Quinta do 
Brasileiro
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Direction
Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P1 — R das Palmeiras 7

34 stops

Open route schedule

Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P1

AV 1º DE Maio 19

Capuchos (En10-1) 738 (Rotunda)

STO António Capuchos (En10-1) 703

Estrelinha (EN 10-1 674) Capuchos

Vila Nova Caparica (EN 10-1 601) Centro

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Lazarim (R Areeiro) Rotunda Campo Flores

Lazarim (EN 10-1) (X) Vale Figueira

Sobreda En10-1 X R QTA Francesa 4

Sobreda (En10-1) 202 Texugo (Rotunda)

Sobreda (En10-1) QTA DA Caneira

Sobreda (En10-1 7A) Bº S João

Sobreda (En10-1) Pista Muncip Atletismo

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

Feijó Estr Algazarra (Ponte)

Feijó Estr Algaz (X) R Ferreira Soares

Feijó (R Alembrança 29c)

Feijó (R Alembrança) Escola 2 3 Ciclo

Feijópça Francisco Taborda (Parque/Rot)

Route schedule
Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P1 — R das Palmeiras 7

Monday 11:50-19:50

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P1

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Laranjeiro (R Isid Ferreira) Farmácia

Laranjeiro (PÇA Lopes Graça 13b)

Laranjeiro R D Duarte (Paral R Eucalip)

Laranjeiro (R D Duarte 14A) Mesquita

Laranjeiro (R Bento Jesus Caraça 48)

Miratejo (R EÇA Queiroz 6) Cooperativa

Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda)

Miratejo AV L Camões (Centro Comercial)

Miratejo (AV Luis Camões 14) Aurpim

QTA Rouxinol (AV Luis Camões 9a)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo (Depósito Água)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo 19 (Escola)

R das Palmeiras 7



Direction
R das Palmeiras 7 — Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P3

37 stops

Open route schedule

R das Palmeiras 7

R das Flores (Centro Saúde)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo 19 (Escola)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo (Depósito Água)

QTA Rouxinol (AV Luis Camões 9a)

Miratejo (AV Luis Camões 14) Aurpim

Miratejo AV L Camões (Centro Comercial)

Miratejo (Alameda 25 Abril) Centro Com

Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril (Parque Zeca)

Miratejo (R EÇA Queiroz 4) Cercisa

Laranjeiro (R Bento Jesus Caraça 55)

Laranjeiro (R Bento Jesus Caraça 33a)

Laranjeiro (R D Manuel 11) Estaciona

Laranjeiro (R Borges Rego 7a)

Laranjeiro (R Isid Ferreira) Farmácia

Feijópça Francisco Taborda (Parque/Rot)

Feijó (R Alembrança) Escola 2 3 Ciclo

Feijó (R Alembrança 29c)

Feijó Estr Algaz (X) R Ferreira Soares

Feijó Estr Algazarra (Ponte)

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

Sobreda (En10-1) Pista Muncip Atletismo

Sobreda (En10-1 7A) Bº S João

Sobreda (En10-1) QTA DA Caneira

Route schedule
R das Palmeiras 7 — Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P3

Monday 07:50-17:35

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: R das Palmeiras 7

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3520-3699757797-3460025000


Sobreda (En10-1) 202 Texugo (Rotunda)

Sobreda En10-1 X R QTA Francesa 4

Lazarim (EN 10-1) (X) Vale Figueira

Lazarim En10-1 (X) Costa (Campo Flores)

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Vila Nova Caparica (EN 10-1 601) Centro

Estrelinha (En10-1 674) QTA Estrelinha

STO António Capuchos (En10-1) 703

Capuchos (En10-1) 738 (Rotunda)

Costa Caparica (IC 20) Cemitério

AV 1º DE Maio 19

Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P3

3520 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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